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Horaires valables du 28 AOUT 2023 au 25 AOUT 2024

54 UR BLEU Saupin — Marcel Paul @ 7.8 JOUR BLEU Marcel Paul —» Saupin @

Saupin 6.34 | 6.51 | 7.00 | 7.09 | 7.17 | 7.26 | 7.35 | 7.45 | 7.55 | 8.04 | 8.14 | 8.24 | 8.35 | 8.46 | 8.56 | 9.07 | 9.18 | 9.28 | 9.37 | 9.47 [ 9.57 [10.07  Marcel Paul 6.00 | 6.10 [ 6.20 | 6.28 | 6.37 | 6.46 | 6.55 [ 7.02 | 7.11 | 7.20 | 7.28 | 7.38 | 7.48 | 7.58 | 8.08 | 8.18 | 8.28 | 8.38 | 8.49 | 9.02 | 9.13 | 9.25
Gare Sud 6.35(6.52 | 7.01 | 7.10 | 7.18 | 7.27 | 7.37 | 7.47 | 7.57 | 8.06 | 8.16 | 8.26 | 8.37 | 8.48 | 8.58 | 9.08 | 9.19 | 9.29 | 9.38 | 9.48 | 9.58 |10.08  Thébaudiéres 6.02 | 6.12 | 6.22 | 6.30 | 6.39 | 6.48 | 6.57 | 7.05 | 7.14 | 7.23 | 7.31 | 7.41 | 7.51 | 8.01 | 8.11 | 8.21 | 8.31 | 8.41 | 8.52 | 9.05 | 9.16 | 9.28
Commerce 6.39 [ 6.56 | 7.05 | 7.14 | 7.23 | 7.33 | 7.43 | 7.53 | 8.03 | 8.12 | 8.22 | 8.32 | 8.43 | 8.54 | 9.04 | 9.14 | 9.24 | 9.34 | 9.43 | 9.53 {10.03{10.13  Sully Prudhomme 6.05 | 6.15 [ 6.25 | 6.33 | 6.42 | 6.51 | 7.00 | 7.09 | 7.18 | 7.27 | 7.36 | 7.46 | 7.56 | 8.06 | 8.16 | 8.26 | 8.36 | 8.46 | 8.57 | 9.09 | 9.20 | 9.32
St-Nicolas 6.41|6.58 | 7.07 | 7.16 | 7.25 | 7.35 | 7.45 | 7.55 | 8.05 | 8.14 | 8.24 | 8.34 | 8.45 | 8.56 | 9.06 | 9.16 | 9.26 | 9.36 | 9.46 | 9.56 |10.06/10.16  Grand Carcouét 6.06 | 6.16 | 6.26 | 6.35 | 6.44 | 6.53 | 7.02 | 7.11 [ 7.20 | 7.29 | 7.39 | 7.49 | 7.59 | 8.09 | 8.19 | 8.29 | 8.39 | 8.49 | 9.00 | 9.11 | 9.22 | 9.33
Delorme 6.42 | 6.59 | 7.08 | 7.18 | 7.27 | 7.37 | 7.47 | 7.57 | 8.07 | 8.16 | 8.26 | 8.36 | 8.47 | 8.58 | 9.08 [ 9.18 | 9.28 | 9.38 | 9.48 | 9.58 {10.08/10.18  Bd des Anglais 6.09 | 6.19 [ 6.29 | 6.38 | 6.47 | 6.56 | 7.05 | 7.14 | 7.23 | 7.32 | 7.42 | 7.52 | 8.02 | 8.12 | 8.22 | 8.32 | 8.42 | 8.52 | 9.03 | 9.14 [ 9.25 | 9.36
Mondésir 6.43 (7.00 (7.10 [ 7.20 | 7.29 | 7.39 | 7.49 | 7.59 | 8.09 | 8.18 | 8.28 | 8.38 | 8.49 | 9.00 | 9.10 | 9.20 | 9.30 | 9.40 | 9.50 |10.00{10.10{10.20  Sageran 6.13 | 6.23 | 6.33 | 6.42 | 6.51 | 7.00 | 7.10 | 7.19 | 7.28 | 7.39 | 7.49 | 7.59 | 8.09 | 8.19 | 8.29 | 8.40 | 8.50 | 9.00 | 9.08 | 9.19 | 9.30 | 9.41
Bd des Anglais 6.48 | 7.05 | 7.15 | 7.25 | 7.35 | 7.45 | 7.55 | 8.05 | 8.15 | 8.25 | 8.35 | 8.45 | 8.55 | 9.05 | 9.15 | 9.25 | 9.35 | 9.45 | 9.55 |10.05|10.15/10.25 Mondésir 6.14 | 6.24 [ 6.34 | 6.43 | 6.52 | 7.01 | 7.11 [ 7.20 | 7.29 | 7.40 | 7.50 | 8.00 | 8.10 | 8.20 | 8.30 | 8.41 | 8.51 | 9.01 [9.09 | 9.20 [ 9.31 | 9.42
Grand Carcouét 6.51|7.08|7.18 | 7.28 | 7.38 | 7.48 | 7.58 | 8.09 | 8.19 | 8.29 | 8.39 | 8.49 | 8.59 | 9.08 | 9.18 | 9.28 | 9.38 | 9.48 | 9.58 [10.08|10.18/10.28  Delorme 6.16 | 6.26 | 6.36 | 6.45 [ 6.54 | 7.03 | 7.13 | 7.22 | 7.31 | 7.42 | 7.52 | 8.03 | 8.13 | 8.23 | 8.34 | 8.45 | 8.55 | 9.04 [9.12 | 9.23 | 9.34 | 9.45
Sully Prudhomme 6.53 | 7.10 | 7.20 | 7.30 | 7.40 | 7.50 | 8.00 | 8.11 | 8.21 | 8.31 | 8.41 | 8.51 | 9.01 | 9.10 | 9.20 | 9.30 | 9.40 | 9.50 |10.00/10.10{10.20{10.30  St-Nicolas 6.17 [ 6.27 | 6.37 [ 6.46 | 6.55 | 7.05 | 7.15 | 7.24 | 7.33 | 7.44 | 7.54 | 8.05 | 8.15 | 8.25 | 8.36 | 8.47 | 8.57 | 9.06 | 9.14 [ 9.25 | 9.36 | 9.47
Thébaudieres 6.56 | 7.13 | 7.23 | 7.34 | 7.44 | 7.54 | 8.05 | 8.16 | 8.26 | 8.35 | 8.45 | 8.55 | 9.05 | 9.14 | 9.24 | 9.34 | 9.44 | 9.54 (10.03|10.13{10.23/10.33  Commerce 6.19 | 6.29 | 6.39 | 6.48 | 6.57 | 7.07 | 7.17 | 7.26 | 7.36 | 7.47 | 7.57 | 8.08 | 8.18 | 8.28 | 8.39 | 8.50 | 9.00 | 9.09 | 9.17 | 9.27 | 9.38 | 9.49
Marcel Paul 6.58 | 7.15 | 7.26 | 7.37 | 7.47 | 7.57 | 8.08 | 8.19 | 8.29 | 8.38 | 8.48 | 8.58 | 9.08 | 9.17 | 9.27 | 9.37 | 9.47 | 9.57 [10.06/10.16{10.26{10.36  Hotel Dieu 6.20 | 6.30 [ 6.40 | 6.49 | 6.58 | 7.08 | 7.18 | 7.27 | 7.37 | 7.48 | 7.58 | 8.09 | 8.19 | 8.29 | 8.40 | 8.51 | 9.01 | 9.10 [ 9.18 | 9.28 | 9.39 | 9.50

Gare Sud 6.23 [ 6.33 (6.43 |6.52 | 7.01|7.11|7.21 | 7.30 | 7.40 | 7.51 | 8.01 | 8.13 | 8.23 | 8.34 | 8.45 | 8.56 | 9.06 | 9.15 | 9.22 | 9.32 | 9.43 | 9.54

Saupin 6.24 | 6.34 [ 6.44 | 6.53 [ 7.02 | 7.12|7.22 | 7.32|7.427.53 | 8.03 | 8.15 | 8.25 | 8.36 | 8.47 | 8.58 | 9.08 | 9.17 | 9.24 | 9.34 | 9.45 | 9.56
Saupin 10.17/10.27/10.38/10.49|11.00{11.11{11.21{11.32|11.43{11.54{12.05{12.17{12.29|12.40|12.51|13.02| 13.13|13.24|13.35|13.46|13.57 | 14.08
Gare Sud 10.18/10.28/10.39/10.50{11.01|11.12|11.22|11.33|11.44|11.55|12.06|12.18|12.30| 12.41|12.52|13.03|13.14|13.25|13.36|13.47|13.58|14.09
Commerce 10.23/10.33/10.44/10.55|11.07{11.18{11.28|11.39|11.50{12.01{12.12{12.24{12.35/12.46/12.57|13.08|13.19|13.30{ 13.41{13.52|14.03|14.14  Marcel Paul 9.36 | 9.47 | 9.58 [10.09{10.20/10.31{10.42{10.53|11.04|{11.15/11.26|11.37{11.49/12.00{12.11{12.22|12.33|12.44{12.55/13.05|13.15|13.25
St-Nicolas 10.26/10.36/10.47|10.58|11.09|11.20{11.30|11.41|11.52{12.03{12.14{12.26 |12.37|12.48/|12.59|13.10|13.21|13.32|13.43|13.54|14.05(14.16  Thébaudieres 9.39 | 9.50 |10.01{10.12|10.23{10.34/10.45|10.5611.07|11.18|11.29(11.40|11.52{12.03|12.14|12.25|12.36|12.47|12.58 |13.08|13.18|13.28
Delorme 10.28/10.38/10.49/11.00{11.11{11.22{11.32{11.43|11.54{12.05[12.16|12.28(12.39/12.50|13.01|13.12{13.23|13.34|13.45(13.56(14.07{14.18  Sully Prudhomme 9.43 | 9.54 {10.05/10.16{10.27|10.38|10.49{11.00/11.11{11.22|11.33|11.44{11.56|12.07{12.18{12.29|12.40|12.51 [13.02|13.12|13.22 |13.32
Mondésir 10.30{10.4010.51{11.02{11.13|11.24|11.34{11.45|11.56|12.07 [12.18{12.30|12.41|12.52|13.03|13.14|13.25|13.36 |13.47(13.58|14.09/14.20  Grand Carcouét 9.44 | 9.55 |10.06{10.17{10.28/10.39/10.50|11.01|11.12|11.23|11.34|11.46|11.58|12.09|12.20{12.31(12.42|12.53|13.0413.14|13.24[13.34
Bd des Anglais 10.35/10.45/10.56|11.07|11.18{11.29{11.40{11.51{12.02{12.13{12.24{12.35|12.46|12.57|13.08|13.19|13.30{ 13.41|13.52| 14.03|14.14|14.25  Bd des Anglais 9.47 9.58 |10.09{10.20(10.31{10.42|10.53|11.04(11.15/11.26{11.37|11.49|12.01[12.12|12.23|12.34{12.45|12.56|13.07(13.17|13.27{13.37
Grand Carcouét 10.38/10.48/10.59/11.10{11.21|11.32|11.43|11.54|12.05|12.16{12.27|12.38|12.49/| 13.00| 13.11|13.22|13.33|13.44|13.55|14.06|14.17|14.28  Sageran 9.52 (10.03/10.14/10.25/10.36|10.47|10.58|11.09{11.20{11.31|11.42|11.54(12.06|12.17|12.28|12.39|12.50|13.01|13.12|13.22|13.32|13.42
Sully Prudhomme 10.40/10.50/11.01/11.12{11.23|11.34{11.45|11.56|12.07{12.18{12.29{12.40{12.51/|13.02|13.13|13.24|13.35|13.46| 13.57|14.08|14.19({14.30  Mondésir 9.53 {10.04{10.15/10.26{10.37/10.48|10.59{11.1011.21{11.32(11.43|11.55[12.07|12.18{12.29{12.40|12.51{13.02{13.13]13.23|13.33|13.43
Thébaudiéres 10.43{10.53|11.04/11.15(11.26{11.37|11.48|11.59{12.11|12.22|12.33|12.44|12.55|13.06|13.17|13.28|13.39|13.50|14.01|14.12|14.23|14.34  Delorme 9.56 (10.07(10.18(10.29|10.40|10.51|11.02|11.13|11.24|{11.35|11.46{11.58|12.10{12.21 |12.32 | 12.43|12.54|13.05|13.16|13.26|13.36|13.46
Marcel Paul 10.46/10.56/11.07]11.18]11.29]11.40{11.51{12.02{12.14{12.25[12.3612.47[12.58|13.09]13.20|13.31{13.42|13.53|14.04|14.15[14.26[14.37  St-Nicolas 9.58 |10.09{10.20(10.31{10.42|10.53|11.04{11.15/11.26{11.37|11.48|12.00{12.12|12.23|12.34{12.45|12.56|13.07[13.18|13.28|13.38 | 13.48

Commerce 10.00/10.11{10.22{10.33|10.44{10.55|11.06{11.17|11.28|11.39{11.50|12.02|12.14{12.25|12.36|12.47|12.58|13.09|13.2013.30|13.40{13.50

Hotel Dieu 10.01{10.12{10.23/10.34{10.45|10.56{11.07|11.18|11.29{11.40|11.51{12.03|12.15|12.26{12.37|12.48|12.59{13.10|13.21{13.31 |13.4113.51
Saupin 14.19(14.30|14.41/14.52(15.02{15.13|15.23|15.33[15.43|15.52|16.02|16.1216.21{16.29|16.39/|16.49(16.59(17.09(17.19/17.29(17.39|17.49  Gare Sud 10.05{10.16{10.27(10.38|10.49|11.00|11.11|11.22|11.33|11.44{11.55{12.07 12.19{12.30{12.41 |12.52 13.03|13.14|13.25|13.35|13.45|13.55
Gare Sud 14.20|114.31|14.42|14.53|15.03|15.14|15.24|15.34|15.44|15.53|16.03|16.13|16.22| 16.30| 16.40|16.50|17.00{17.10|17.20|17.30|17.40|17.50  Saupin 10.07/10.18{10.29{10.40|10.51{11.02|11.13]11.24/11.35]11.46{11.57|12.09]12.20{12.31|12.42{12.53|13.04]|13.15|13.26|13.36|13.46 | 13.56
Commerce 14.25/14.36/14.47|14.58|15.08|15.19{15.29|15.39|15.49(15.5816.08 16.18 16.27| 16.36| 16.46|16.56|17.06|17.16|17.26|17.36|17.46|17.56
St-Nicolas 14.27|14.38|14.49|15.00(15.11|15.22|15.32|15.42|15.52|16.01|16.11|16.21|16.30{16.40{16.50(17.00(17.10|17.20|17.30|17.40|17.50|18.00
Delorme 14.29/14.40/14.51/15.02|15.13|15.24{15.34|15.44|15.54|16.03[16.13[16.23[16.32|16.42|16.52| 17.02|17.12|17.22|17.32|17.42|17.52|18.02  Marcel Paul 13.35/13.45|13.56(14.06/14.16|14.26|14.36|14.46|14.56|15.0615.16|15.25|15.35|15.45|15.55|16.05|16.15| 16.24|16.34| 16.44|16.54|17.04
Mondésir 14.31/14.42|14.53|15.04|15.15|15.26|15.36|15.46|15.56|16.05(16.15(16.25|16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04|17.14|17.24|17.34|17.44|17.54{18.04  Thébaudiéres 13.38|13.48|13.59/14.09|14.19|14.29|14.39(14.49| 14.59|15.09|15.19|15.28|15.38| 15.48|15.58|16.08| 16.18|16.2716.37|16.47 | 16.57 |17.07
Bd des Anglais 14.36|14.47(14.58/15.09|15.20/15.31|15.41{15.51/16.01{16.11{16.21/16.31|16.41|16.51{17.01|17.11|17.21{17.31|17.41|17.51{18.01|18.11 Sully Prudhomme 13.42{13.52(14.03|14.13|14.23|14.33{14.43|14.53|15.03{15.13|15.23|15.32|15.42|15.52{16.02| 16.12|16.2216.31|16.41|16.51[17.01|17.11
Grand Carcouét 14.39(14.50|15.01|15.12|15.23|15.34|15.44|15.54|16.04|16.14|16.24(16.34|16.44|16.54|17.04|17.14|17.24|17.35|17.45|17.55|18.05|18.15  Grand Carcouét 13.44/13.54/114.04|14.14|14.24{14.34({14.44|14.54|15.04|15.14|15.24|15.34| 15.44|15.54| 16.04| 16.14|16.24|16.34|16.44|16.54|17.04|17.14
Sully Prudhomme 14.41(14.52|15.03/15.14(15.25(15.36|15.46|15.56 16.06|16.16|16.26 |16.3616.46|16.56| 17.06|17.16{17.26|17.37|17.4717.57(18.07(18.17  Bd des Anglais 13.47|13.57(14.07|14.17|14.27|14.37|14.47|14.57|15.07(15.17|15.27|15.37|15.47|15.57{16.07|16.17|16.2716.37|16.47|16.57 |17.07|17.17
Thébaudieres 14.45|14.56|15.07|15.18|15.29|15.40|15.50|16.00|16.10{16.20{16.30{16.41 |16.51|17.01|17.11|17.21|17.31|17.42|17.52|18.02|18.12{18.22  Sageran 13.52(14.02(14.12(14.22 |14.32|14.42|14.52|15.02|15.12|15.22{15.32|15.42|15.52 | 16.03|16.13|16.23|16.33|16.43|16.53|17.03|17.13|17.23
Marcel Paul 14.48|14.59]15.10/15.21]15.32{15.43|15.53|16.03|16.13{16.23[16.33[16.44|16.54|17.04|17.14|17.24|17.34{17.44|17.54|18.04|18.14[18.24  Mondésir 13.53/14.03{14.13(14.23|14.33|14.43|14.53{15.03|15.13|15.23{15.33|15.43|15.53|16.04|16.14|16.2416.34|16.44|16.54 |17.04|17.14(17.24

Delorme 13.56(14.06|14.16|14.26 |14.36|14.46|14.56|15.06|15.16|15.2615.36|15.46|15.56 | 16.07 |16.17 |16.27 |16.37 | 16.47 |16.57|17.07 |17.17|17.27

St-Nicolas 13.58/14.08|14.18(14.28|14.38/14.48|14.58{15.08|15.18|15.28{15.38|15.48|15.58 16.09/16.19|16.29(16.39|16.49|16.59(17.09|17.19{17.29
Saupin 17.59|18.10{18.20/18.30{18.40(18.51|19.01{19.12|19.23|19.33[19.43|19.58|20.15|20.31|20.46|21.01 Commerce 14.00/14.10{14.20{14.30|14.40{14.50|15.00{15.10(15.20|15.30{15.40|15.50|16.00{ 16.11|16.21|16.31|16.41|16.51|17.02{17.12|17.22|17.32
Gare Sud 18.00{18.11(18.21/18.31|18.41(18.52|19.02{19.13|19.24|19.34{19.44|19.59|20.16|20.32|20.47 | 21.02 Hotel Dieu 14.01{14.11(14.21/14.31{14.41|14.51{15.01|15.11{15.21{15.31|15.41|15.51/16.01|16.12{16.22|16.32|16.42{16.52|17.03|17.13|17.23|17.33
Commerce 18.06|18.17(18.27/18.37|18.47(18.58|19.08(19.19/19.30{19.40{19.5020.04|20.21|20.36|20.51 | 21.06 Gare Sud 14.05/14.15/14.25|14.35|14.45/14.55/15.05|15.15|15.25|15.35|15.45|15.55| 16.05| 16.16| 16.26|16.37|16.47|16.57|17.08|17.18|17.28|17.38
St-Nicolas 18.10{18.20{18.30(18.40(18.50(19.01|19.1119.22|19.33|19.43|19.53|20.07|20.23|20.38|20.53|21.08 Saupin 14.06/14.16/14.27|14.37|14.47{14.57|15.07|15.17|15.27|15.37|15.47|15.57|16.07| 16.18]16.28| 16.39|16.49|16.59{17.10{17.20{17.30{17.40
Delorme 18.12{18.22(18.32|18.42{18.52(19.03|19.13[19.24/19.35|19.45(19.55|20.09|20.24| 20.39|20.54| 21.09
Mondeésir 18.14/18.24/18.34/18.44|18.54|19.05|19.15|19.25|19.36|19.46{19.5620.10|20.25| 20.40| 20.55|21.10
Bd des Anglais 18.21{18.31/18.41/18.51{19.01/19.11{19.21{19.31/19.41{19.51{20.01/20.15|20.30/ 20.45|21.00| 21.15 Marcel Paul 17.13{17.23|17.33]|17.43|17.53|18.02{18.12|18.23|18.33|18.47|19.02|19.19/19.34/19.51{20.09 | 20.28
Grand Carcouét 18.25|18.34(18.44|18.54|19.04(19.14|19.24{19.34|19.44|19.54|20.03|20.17|20.32| 20.47|21.02 | 21.17 Thébaudiéres 17.16/|17.26|17.36|17.46|17.5618.05|18.15|18.26| 18.36|18.50{19.05|19.22|19.37|19.54|20.12|20.31
Sully Prudhomme 18.27|18.36/18.46|18.56(19.06/19.16|19.2619.36|19.46|19.56 [20.05|20.19|20.34/ 20.49(21.04/21.19 Sully Prudhomme 17.20{17.30{17.40/17.50{18.00|18.09(18.19/18.30{18.40{18.54/19.09|19.25/19.40|19.57|20.15 | 20.34
Thébaudieres 18.32/18.40/18.50/19.00|19.10{19.19{19.29|19.39|19.49|19.59{20.08|20.22 |20.37| 20.52|21.07|21.22 Grand Carcouét 17.24{17.34(17.44(17.54|18.04|18.14|18.24|18.34|18.44|18.57(19.12{19.27|19.4219.59|20.17 | 20.35
Marcel Paul 18.34]18.42|18.52|19.02{19.12|19.21]19.31{19.41|19.51]20.01 |20.10|20.24|20.39| 20.54{21.09| 21.24 Bd des Anglais 17.27|17.37|17.47(17.57|18.07|18.17|18.27(18.37|18.47{19.00{19.15|19.30|19.45 | 20.02|20.20{20.38

Sageran 17.33|17.43|17.53(18.03 |18.13|18.23|18.33|18.43|18.53|19.06{19.21{19.35|19.50|20.06 |20.24 | 20.42

Mondésir 17.34|117.44{17.54(18.04|18.14/18.24|18.34(18.44|18.54|19.07[19.22|19.36|19.51 [20.07|20.25|20.43

Delorme 17.37|17.47|17.57 18.08 18.18|18.28|18.38| 18.48| 18.58|19.09|19.24|19.38|19.53|20.09|20.27 | 20.45

St-Nicolas 17.39|17.49{17.59/18.10{18.20| 18.30{18.40/18.50{ 19.00{19.11/19.26|19.40{19.55/20.10|20.28 | 20.46

Commerce 17.42|17.52|18.02|18.13|18.23|18.33|18.43|18.53|19.02{19.13|19.28|19.42|19.57|20.12|20.30 | 20.48

Hotel Dieu 17.43|17.53|18.03/18.14|18.24|18.34(18.44/18.54|19.03{19.14/19.29|19.43|19.58/20.13|20.31 | 20.49

Gare Sud 17.48|17.58|18.08(18.19/18.29|18.38| 18.48|18.58|19.07|19.18{19.33|19.47|20.02|20.17 | 20.34 | 20.52

Saupin 17.50/18.00/18.10/18.21]18.31{18.40{18.50{19.00/19.08/19.19/19.34/19.48|20.03|20.18|20.35|20.53




Horaires valables du 28 AOUT 2023 au 25 AOUT 2024

54 _ Saupin — Marcel Paul @ 54 _ Marcel Paul —» Saupin @

Saupin 6.336.52 | 7.10|7.20 | 7.30 | 7.41 | 7.49 | 8.00 | 8.11 | 8.22 | 8.33 | 8.46 | 8.57 | 9.08 | 9.19 | 9.30 | 9.41 | 9.52 {10.03/10.14/10.24/10.35  Marcel Paul 6.00 | 6.11 | 6.22 | 6.33 | 6.44 | 6.54 | 7.03 | 7.14 | 7.25 | 7.36 | 7.47 | 7.57 | 8.08 | 8.19 | 8.29 | 8.40 | 8.53 | 9.04 | 9.15 | 9.26 | 9.37 | 9.48
Gare Sud 6.356.54 1 7.12/7.22 732 743 751 802 8.13 824 835 848 859 9.10 9.21 9.32 9.43 9.54 10.0510.16/10.26/10.37  Thébaudiéres 6.02  6.13 | 6.24  6.35 | 6.46 6.56 7.06 7.17  7.28 |7.39 7.50  8.00 | 8.11 8.22 832 843 856 9.07 9.18 9.29 |9.40 9.51
Commerce 6.39 | 6.58 | 7.16 | 7.26 | 7.37 | 7.48 | 7.57 | 8.08 | 8.19 | 8.30 | 8.41 | 8.54 | 9.05 | 9.16 | 9.27 | 9.38 | 9.49 | 9.59 /10.10/10.21{10.31{10.42  Sully Prudhomme 6.05 | 6.16 | 6.27 | 6.38 | 6.49 | 6.59 | 7.10 | 7.21 | 7.32 | 7.43 | 7.54 | 8.04 | 8.15 | 8.26 | 8.36 | 8.47 | 9.00 | 9.11 | 9.22 | 9.33 | 9.44 | 9.55
St-Nicolas 6.417.00 7.18 7.28|7.39|7.50 7.59 | 8.10 8.21 832 8.43 856 9.07 9.18 9.29 9.0 9.51 10.02/10.13/10.24/10.34/10.45  Grand Carcouét 6.07 | 6.18 | 6.29 | 6.40 | 6.51 7.01 | 7.12 /7.23 | 7.34|7.45 7.56 | 8.06 | 8.17 ' 8.28 | 8.39 | 8.50 9.02 | 9.13  9.24 | 9.35 | 9.46 | 9.57
Delorme 6.42 | 7.01 719 |7.29 | 7.40 | 7.51 | 8.01 | 8.12 | 8.23 | 8.34 | 8.45 | 8.57 | 9.08 | 9.19 | 9.30 | 9.41 | 9.52 10.03/10.14/10.25/10.35/10.46  Bd des Anglais 6.09 | 6.20 | 6.31 | 6.42 | 6.53 | 7.04 | 7.15 | 7.26 | 7.37 | 7.48 | 7.59 | 8.10 | 8.21 | 8.32 | 8.43 | 8.54 | 9.05 | 9.16 | 9.27 | 9.38 | 9.49 10.00
Mondésir 6.43 7.02 720 731 742 753 803 814 825 836 847 859 910 921 9.32 9.43 9.54 10.0510.16/10.27 10.37/10.48  Sageran 6.13  6.24 635 6.46 6.57  7.08|7.19|7.30|7.42|7.53 8.05 8.16 827 838 849 9.00 9.10 9.219.32 943 9.54 10.05
Bd des Anglais 6.47 | 7.07 | 7.25|7.36 | 7.47 | 7.58 | 8.09 | 8.20 | 8.31 | 8.42 | 8.53 | 9.04 | 9.15 | 9.26 | 9.37 | 9.48 | 9.59 [10.10{10.21/10.32/10.43/10.54  Mondésir 6.14 | 6.25 | 6.36 | 6.47 | 6.58 | 7.09 | 7.20 | 7.31 | 7.43 | 7.54 | 8.06 | 8.17 | 8.28 | 8.39 | 8.50 | 9.01 | 9.11 | 9.22 | 9.33 | 9.44 | 9.55 10.06
Grand Carcougt 6.49 | 7.09 | 7.28 739 750 8.01 8.12 823 834 845|856 9.07 9.18 9.29 9.40 9.51 10.02/10.13/10.24/10.35/10.46/10.57  Delorme 6.15 1 6.26 | 6.37 | 6.48  6.59 | 7.11 | 7.22 | 733 | 7.45 7.56 | 8.08 8.19 | 8.30 | 8.42 8.3  9.03 9.13 9.24 935 9.46 9.57 |10.08
Sully Prudhomme 6.51 | 7.11 | 7.30 | 7.41 | 7.52 | 8.03 | 8.14 | 8.25 | 8.36 | 8.47 | 8.58 | 9.09 | 9.20 | 9.31 | 9.42 | 9.53 |10.04/10.15/10.26/10.37/10.48/10.59  St-Nicolas 6.17 |1 6.28 | 6.39 | 6.50 | 7.01 | 7.13 | 7.24 | 7.35 | 7.47 | 7.58 | 8.10 | 8.21 | 8.32 | 8.44 | 8.56 | 9.06 | 9.15 | 9.26 | 9.37 | 9.48 | 9.59 |10.10
Thébaudiéres 6.54 | 7.14 | 734 | 7.45 | 7.56 | 8.07 8.18  8.29 | 8.40 8.1 9.02 9.139.24 935 9.46 9.57 10.08/10.19 10.30/10.41/10.52/11.03  Commerce 6.19 | 6.30 | 6.41 | 6.52 | 7.03 7.15 7.26 | 7.37 7.49  8.00 8.138.24 | 835 8.47 8.9 9.09 9.18 9.29 939 9.50 |10.01 10.12
Marcel Paul 6.56 | 7.16 | 7.36 | 7.47 | 7.58 | 8.09 | 8.20 | 8.31 | 8.42 | 8.53 | 9.04 | 9.15 | 9.26 | 9.37 | 9.48 | 9.59 [10.10/10.21/10.32/10.43/10.54/11.05  Hotel Dieu 6.20 | 6.31 | 6.42 | 6.53 | 7.04 | 7.16 | 7.27 | 7.38 | 7.50 | 8.01 | 8.14 | 8.25 | 8.36 | 8.48 | 9.00 | 9.10 | 9.19 | 9.30 | 9.40 | 9.51 |10.02/10.13

Gare Sud 6.23 | 6.34 | 6.45 | 6.56 | 7.08 | 7.20 | 7.31 | 7.42 | 7.54 | 8.06 | 8.19 | 8.30 | 8.41 | 8.53 | 9.05|9.15 9.24 9.34 | 9.44 9.55 |10.06 10.17

Saupin 6.24 | 6.35 | 6.46 | 6.57 | 7.09 | 7.21 | 7.32 | 7.43 | 7.55 | 8.07 | 8.20 | 8.31 | 8.42 | 8.54 | 9.06 | 9.16 | 9.25 | 9.35 | 9.45 | 9.56 |10.07/10.18
Saupin 10.46/10.57 11.08/11.19/11.30{11.41|11.52|12.03|12.14|12.25|12.36|12.48|12.59 13.10/13.21/13.32|13.43|13.54|14.05|14.16|14.27 | 14.38
Gare Sud 10.48 10.59 11.10/11.21/11.32|11.43/11.54/12.05 12.16|12.27|12.38|12.50 13.01 13.12/13.23/13.34/13.45/13.56  14.07 14.18/14.29|14.40
Commerce 10.53/11.04/11.15/11.26/11.37|11.48/11.59/12.10|12.21|12.32|12.43|12.55|13.06 | 13.1713.28 /13.39/13.50| 14.01|14.12|14.23|14.34/14.45  Marcel Paul 9.59 [10.10{10.21/10.32{10.43/10.54/11.05|11.16/11.27|11.38/11.49/12.00{12.11|12.22|{12.33|12.44/12.55 13.06 | 13.1713.28|13.39 | 13.50
St-Nicolas 10.56 11.07 11.18/11.29/11.40/11.51/12.02 12.1312.24|12.35|12.46 12.58 13.09 13.20 13.31/13.42|13.53 14.04 14.15 14.26 14.37|14.48  Thébaudieres 10.02/10.13/10.24/10.35 10.46 10.57 11.08/11.19/11.30|11.41|11.5212.03|12.14|12.25 12.36 12.47|12.58 13.09 13.2013.3113.42|13.53
Delorme 10.57/11.08/11.19/11.30/11.41{11.52|12.03|12.14|12.25|12.36 12.47|12.59|13.10/13.21/13.32|13.43|13.54|14.05 | 14.16|14.27 |14.38|14.49  Sully Prudhomme 10.06/10.17/10.28/10.3910.50/11.01/11.12|11.23|11.34/11.45|11.56 | 12.07|12.18|12.29/12.40|12.51|13.0213.13|13.24 13.35 13.46 | 13.57
Mondésir 10.59/11.10/11.2111.32|11.43 11.54/12.05|12.16 12.27 12.38 |12.49 13.01 13.1213.23/13.34/13.45/13.56 | 14.07 14.18 14.29|14.40 14.51 Grand Carcouét 10.08/10.19/10.30/10.41 10.52 11.03/11.14/11.25 11.36|11.47|11.58 12.09|12.20|12.31 12.42 12.53|13.04 13.15 13.26 13.37 13.48 |13.59
Bd des Anglais 11.05/11.16/11.27/11.38/11.49/12.00|12.11/12.22 12.33|12.44|12.55|13.06 |13.1713.28 13.39/13.50| 14.01|14.12| 14.23| 14.34|14.45|14.56  Bd des Anglais 10.11/10.22/10.33/10.4410.55/11.0611.17|11.2811.39/11.50|12.0112.12|12.23|12.34/12.45|12.56|13.07 | 13.18|13.29|13.40| 13.51|14.02
Grand Carcouét 11.08/11.19/11.30/11.4111.52|12.03|12.14 12.25 12.36|12.47|12.58|13.09|13.20 13.31/13.42/13.53/14.04 14.15 14.26 14.37|14.48/14.59  Sageran 10.16/10.27 10.38/10.49/11.00|11.11|11.22|11.33/11.44/11.55 12.06 12.17 12.28 12.39/12.50/13.0113.12|13.2313.34 13.45/13.56|14.07
Sully Prudhomme 11.10/11.21/11.32/11.43/11.54/12.05/12.16|12.2712.38|12.49|13.00  13.11|13.22| 13.33|13.44/13.55| 14.06|14.17 | 14.28|14.39|14.50  15.01 Mondésir 10.17/10.28/10.39/10.50|11.01/11.12|11.23/11.34/11.45|11.56 | 12.07|12.18|12.29/12.40|12.51|13.02 | 13.13/13.24|13.35/13.46|13.57 | 14.08
Thébaudieres 11.14/11.25/11.36/11.47/11.58/12.09|12.20 12.31/12.42|12.53|13.04|13.15/13.26 13.3713.48/13.59/14.10 14.21/14.32|14.43|14.54/15.05  Delorme 10.19/10.30/10.41/10.5211.03/11.14/11.25 11.36/11.47|11.58 12.09/12.20|12.31 12.42 12.5313.04 13.15/13.26  13.37 13.48|13.59  14.10
